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TV SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK NOV. 29 - DEC, 5
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MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS

"8.00 Ontario Schools

8.45
9.00
9. 15
10.00
10.30
IT.00
12.00
12.30
1.00
I.30
2.00
2.30
3.00
3.30
4,00
4,30

Mon Ami

Friendly Giant

Ontario Schools

Canadian Schools

Mr. Dressup

Sesame Street

Cartoons

luncheon Date

First Edition
M~W-F~Audubon, T-Th-Norman Corwin
Juliette & Friends

Truth or Consequences
Take Thirty

The Edge of Night

Family Court

M-W-F<Drop In, Tu-Alphabet

Soup, Th-A Place of Your Own
5.00 M-Barkleys,T-Houndcats sW~Chan Clan,
Th-Josie & The Pussyocats,F-Archie Show

530

Gi1ligans Island

6-00 Spﬂﬂtrum 2
6.30 M-W~-F-Pierre Berton,T-Irish
Rovers, Th-Music Machine

I1.00
I1.20

CBC National News
Evening Report

THURSDAY

7.00 Dick Van Dyke -

7-30 Maude
8.00 Carol Burnett

9.00 FIST FULL OF DOLLARS
IT.40 THE GUNS OF FORT PETTICOAT
FRIDAY
7.00 Gunsmoke

8.00 A1l in the Family

8.30 MkA*S*H

9.00 Tommy Hunter Show
10.00 Toma
II.40 OPERATION MADBALL

SATURDAY
I1.30 HIGH FLIGHT

I'GD
2.00

Children's Cinems
Canada vs Russia (Badminton)

3.00 Sports T.B.A.
4.00 CBC Championship Curling

5.00

Bugs Bunny~Road Runner

6.00 Spectrum 2
6.30 Reach for the Top
7.00 Hawaii Five-0
8.00 NHL Chicago at Montreal
10.30 Singalong Jubilee
IT1.00 CBC National News
II.I5 Provincial Affairs
11,20 Spectrum 2 Fvening Report
I1.42 THE WERE WOLF
SUNDAY P,
7.30 01d Time Cospel Hour
8.30 0.E.C.A.
10.30 Pinocchio
I1.00 Wizard of Oz
I1.30 This is the Life
12,00 Niven Miller
12.30 Day of DUiscovery
1.00 NFL Washington vs New York
3.30 Sports Week
4,00 Dollers -and Sense
4.30 Canada
£.00 Music to See
5¢30 Hymn Sing
6.00 Wonderful World of Disney
7.C0 The Beachcombers
730 The Waltons
8.30 Needles and Pins
9,00 CBC Drama '73
10,00 The Days before Yesterday

TERRACE BAY NEWS

11.00 CBC National News

IT.T5 Nation's Business

I11.20 Spectrum Evening Report
IT.40 ALLEGHANY UPRISING

700 Owen Marshall
8.00 Partridge Family
8.30 Cannon

9.30 This is the law
I10.00 Neture of Things
IT.40 AMAZING DR. G.

TUESDAY

?100 Mod SQ“Id :

8.00 Mary Tyler Moore

8.30 Police Story

9.30 Front Page Chellenge
10.00 Up Canada

10.30 Some Honourable Members
IT.40 YOUNG RACERS

WEDNESDAY
700 Love American Style
8.00 This land
8.30 To See Ourselves
9.00 Musicamera
10,00 The West Mesets East
IO'BO Tbmmv Blﬁk!
IT.40 DECISION AT SUNDOWN

WJMN - TV - CHANNEL - 3
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS
7.40 Town & Country Time
8.00 Today Shows & Today News
10,00 Dinahs Place
10,30 Baffle
I1.00 Wizard eof Odds
I1.30 Hollywood Squares
12,00 Jeopardy
12,30 Who, What, Vhere Game
12,55 NBC News Day Report
I1.00 Mid Day/Dialing for Dollars
I1.30 Three on a Match
2,00 Days of Our Lives
230 The Doctors
3.00 Another World - Bay City
3430 Return to Peyton Place
4,00 Somerset
4.30 Early Show/Dialing for Dollars
6.00 Truth or Consequences
6-30 NBC E?.ﬂing News
7.00 Eyewlitness News -
I1.00 Eyewitness News
11.30 Tonight Show
1.00 Midnight Report

THURSDAY

4.30 TASTE OF EVIL

7430 CGlenn Cass Country Music Show
BIDU:HY Fair qur

FRIDAY

.30 THE AWAKENING

7+30 Hollywood Squares

B.UU Sanford & Son

8.30 CGirl with Something Extra
9.00 Needles & Pins

930 The Brian Keith Show
10,00 Dean Martin Comedy Hour
I.00 PIEGEONS FROM HELL

SATURDAY
5-30 Vision On
8.00 Lidsville |
8.30 Inch High Private Eye
9!00 The Addams FEMil?
9.30 Emergency +4
I0.00 Butch Cassidy
10,30 Star Trek
I1.00 Sigmund & The Sea Monsters
IT.30 Pink Panther Show
12.00 The Jetsons
12.30 Gol
I.00 Lassie
I.30 Petticoat Junotion
2,00 I Dream of Jeannie
2.30 Hogans Heroes
3-00 The Birginiln
4.30 NIGHT OF THE GRIZZLY
6.30 NBC Evening News
7+00 Eyewitness News
730 Wait Til Your Father Gets Home
B-Uﬂ EMHrg!nqy
9.00 ANY WEDNESDAY
I1,00 Eyewitness News
I1.30 I Believe in Musioc
I.00 RACE
2430 News Final

SUNDAY

7430 U.S5. Navy Film ;
8.00 Dl“qy & Gﬂliﬂth

8.30 Faith for Today

9.00 This is the Life

9-30 “ﬂpiﬂ

10.00 Wisconsin Outdoors
ID-BU Friends

[I.00 Laurel & Hardy

I1.30 Gentle Ben

12.00 i | Dr'ﬂm of Jﬂlnniﬂ
I2.30 Meet the Press

I.00 Pittsburgh at Cleveland
4,00 ESTHER & THE KING

6.00 Alfred Hitcheock

6.30 NBC Evening News
7.00'W11d Kiﬂgﬂﬂm

7+30 Wonderful World cf Disney
8.30 NBC Sunday Mystery Movie
[10.30 Hogans Heroes

I1.00 Eyewitness News
I1.30 Inquiry
I2.00 THE WINE DARK SEA

MONDAY

.30 THE BLACK ORCHID
730 Mission Impossible
8.30 Diena

9.00 LOVING YOU

TUESDAY .

.30 THE SAVAGE

730 Hollywood Squares
B-OO Chase

9.00 The Magician

10.00 Billy Graham Crusade

WEDNESDAY

"L.30 AGONY AND THE ECSTASY
?-30 Lotsa Luﬂk
8.00 Winnie the Pooch
8.30 Lisa, Bright and Dark

10,00 Billy Graham Crusade
M

CBC ~ TV - CHANNEL -~ U4
MONDAY THROUH F_&IDAY_M_H_E_!_HS
8,00 O.E.C.A.
8.45 Mon Ami
9.00 The Friendly Giant
9.15 0.E.C.A.
10.00 Camera I?
10,30 Mr. Dressup
IT.00 Sesame Street
12.00 Luncheon Date
1.00 Loecal

I.30 M-W«F-Audubon,T-Th-~Norman Corwin

2,00 Juliette & Friends

2.30 M-New Direotions,T-A Second Career

W-Food for Thought,Th-The First Five
Years,F-T.G.I.F.

3.00 Take Thirty

3.30 The Edge of Night

4.00 Family Court

4.30 M-W-F-Drop In,Tu-Alphabet
Soup,Th-A Place of Your Own

5.00 M-Science Workshop, T-How

It Happens,W-The Electric Compary
Th-Whe.t's New ,F-Hi Diddle Day
930 Gi1ligan's Island

6.00 Evening News Service
6+30 Weekday |

IT.00 CBC National News
11.22 Viewpoint
I1.30 Toronto Tonight

THURSDAY

7-30 Maude

8.C0 The Carol Burnett Show
900 Delilah y

930 Countrytime

10,00 Take 60

12.00 Alcock & Gander

12.30 Father Dear Father

FRIDAY

7430 The Irish Rovers
8.00 A11 in the Family
8.30 MkA*SkH

9.00 Tﬂmmr Hunter Show
I0.00 The World at War
12.00 SQULS AT SEA

SATURDAY

9.30 lassie

10,00 Flintstones Comedy Hour
I1.00 BABES IN ARMS
12.30 Sports Ontario

I.00 Childrens Cinema

2,00 Camada vs Russia

3.00 Spﬂrtl TIBiAl

4.00 CBC Championship Curling
500 Bugs Bunny Road Runner
6.00 Update

6.30 Music Machine ’
7.00 A1l About Toronte

7+30 Replay

8.00 NHL Chicago at Montreal
10.30 Singalong Jubilee

IT.00 CBC National News

IT.15 Provincial Affairs
I1.20 Toronto Tonight
IT.40 TOYS IN THE ATTIC

SUNDAY . |
8.30 0.E.C.A.

'10.30 New Directions
12,00 NFB Showcase
I1.00 NFL Washington vs New York |
.3.30 Spnrtl Week

«00 Dollars and Sense

«30 Canada

500 Musioc to See

530 Hymn Sing

6,00 Wonderful World of Disney

700 The Beachcombers -

7-30 The Waltons h

-30 H'.dl.' and Pinﬂ J
9.00 CBC Drama '73

10,00 The Days Befors Yesterday

II.00 CBC National News -

I1.I5 Nation's Business

IT.20 Teronto Tonight

IY.40 KAYA, I'LL KILL YOU
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MONDAY

7130 lotna Luock

8.00 Partridge Family

0.30 Cannon |
9-30 This is the law |
10.00 Nature of Things |

12,00/ NO PLACE FOR JENNIFER

10400 Up Canada *

«30 Some Honourable Members -
«00 JUBILEE TRAIL

/WEDNESDAY |
7+30 Howis Meeker Hookey School
7.45 Mr, Chips - |
8.00 T™his land
8.30 To See Ourselves
9.00 Musicamera ' |

I0.00 The West Meets East |

10,30 Tommy Banks

12,00 CALLING DR, GILLESPIE

1-.----------------—
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«00 University on the Air

7.30 Kareens Yoga
8.00 Canada AM
9.30 Romper Room
10.00 0.E.C.A.
10,30 Pay Cards
II.00 Eye Bet
I1.30 0.E.C.A.
1.30 Movie Matinee
3.30 Somerset
4.00 Another World |
4.30 Whats the Good Word |
Biuﬂ Phndlrﬂll [
6.00 Anything You Can Do | |
6.30 News Beat Farly Edition
7«00 The New Beat the Clock ‘
12.00 CTV National News
I2.20 News Beati-late Edition
THURSDAY
I.30 BACHELOR MO THER |

7.30 Bob Newhart e
8.00 Tan fylﬂn '

8.30 Portrait |
9.00 Kung Fu |
[0.00 Ironside |

IT,00 Streets of San Francisco | !
[2.40 MURDERERS ROW |

FRIDAY

1.30 BEHIND THE RISING SUN
7430 Adem I?2

8.00 5tar lLost

9.00 Sanford & Son




